
Date:   Opponent    Time  Result 

Wed Sep 11  Home vs Wedgewood 4:30pm   (W 3-1) 

Mon Sep 16  Home vs Buckeye  4:30pm  (W 13-0) 

Mon Sep 23  Home vs CCP Boys  4:30pm  (W 18-1) 

Wed Sep 25  Home vs Champion  4:30pm   (W 8-0) 

Mon Sep 30  Home vs Arts Impact  4:30pm  (W 5-0)  

Wed Oct 2  @ Wedgewood   4:30pm  (L 4-1) 

Mon Oct 7  @ Buckeye    4:30pm    (W 4-0) 

Mon Oct 9  @ CCP Boys   4:30pm  (W 10-0) 

Mon Oct 14  Home vs Champion  4:30pm  (W 8-1) 

Wed Oct 16  Home vs Arts Impact  4:30pm  (W 9-0) 

 

Coaches: Marcus Lee and Matt Hobbs 


